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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 -24 ODD SEMESTER
CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule
[ Sat 1-Jul-2023 16 Wed | 26-Jul-2023
Sun | 2-Jul-2023 Holiday Thu 27-Jul-2023
| 17
Mon 3-Jul-2023 18 Fri 28-Jul-2023
Tue | 4-Jul-2023 ' ~Sat | 29-Jul-2023 Mitharram
College Reopen for ke [ T R s
Wed 3-Jul-2023 second and Third Sun 30-Jul-2023 Holiday
1 year
2 Thu 6-Jul-2023 19 Mon 31-Jul-2023
3 Fr 7-Jul-2023 20 Tue 1-Aug-2023
Sat | 8-Jul-2023 | Holiday 21 Wed | 2-Aug-2023
‘Sun | 9-Jul-2023 Holiday 22 Thu | 3-Aug-2023
Mon | 10-Jul-2023 Fri 4-Aug-2023
4 23
5 Tue 11-Jui-2023 - Sat 5-Aug-2023 Holiday
6 | Wed | 12-Jul-2023 | Sun | 6-Aug-2023 Holiday
Thu | 13-Jul-2023 | College Startsfor Mon | 7-Aug-2023
7 First year 24
8 Fri 14-Jul-2023 25 Tue 8-Aug-2023
. IAE —I Starts for
iz Sat 15-Jul-2023 Holiday 2% Wed | 9-Aug-2023 11 & III Year
Sun | 16-Jul-2023 Holiday 27 Thu | 10-Aug-2023
9 Mon 17-Jul-2023 28 Fri 11-Aug-2023
10 Tue | 18-Jul-2023 Sat | 12-Aug-2023 Holiday
11 Wed | 19-Jul-2023 Sun | 13-Aug-2023 Holiday
. : , | IAE —I Ends for II
o Thu 20-Jul-2023 o Mon | 14-Aug-2023 & 1T Year
13 Fn 21-Jul-2023 Tue | 15-Aug-2023 | ndependence day
Sat 22-Jul-2023 Holiday 30 Wed | 16-Aug-2023
Sun 23-Jul-2023 Holiday 3] Thu 17-Aug-2023
14 Mon 24-Jul-2023 32 Fri 18-Aug-2023
15 Tue 25-Jul-2023 Sat 19-Aug-2023 Holiday
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[ Sun | 20-Aug-2023 Holiday 53 Wed | 20-Sep-2023
33 Mon | 21-Aug-2023 54 Thu | 21-Sep-2023
s | Tue | 22-Aug2023 s | Fri | 22-Sep-2023 I‘:En‘g lsltl“;‘::;”
35 Wed | 23-Aug-2023 ~ Sat | 23-Sep-2023 Holiday
36 | Thu | 24-Aug-2023 | Sum | 24-Sep-2023 | Holiday
| 37 Fri 25-Aug-2023 56 Mon | 25-Sep-2023
' Sat | 26-Aug2023 | Holiday 57 | Tue | 26-Sep-2023
= Sun | 27-Aug-2023 Holiday 58 Wed | 27-Sep-2023
38 | Mon | 28-Aug-2023 | Thu | 28-Sep-2023 | Milad-un-nabi
[ 5o | Tue | 20-Aug2023 so | Fri | 29-Sep023 | TATIEadsfor
s | Wed | 30-Aug2023 | TAEIStartsfor It | Sat | 30:5ep-2023 Holiday
41 | Thu | 31-Aug-2023 60 Tue | 3-Oct-2023
42 | Fri | 1-Sep-2023 61 Wed | 4-Oct-2023
= Sat | 2-Sep2023 | Holiday 62 | Thu | 5-Oct-2023
Sun | 3-Sep-2023 Holiday 63 Fri | 6-Oct-2023
£ | Mon | 4Sep2023 | TAE-TStartsforTst Sat | 7-Oct-2023 Hiliday
44 Tue 5-Sep-2023 Sun | 8-Oct-2023 Holiday
: Wed | 6-Sep-2023 | Krishna Jayanthi 64 Mon | 9-Oct-2023
45 Thu 7-Sep-2023 65 Tue 10-Oct-2023
46 | Fr | 8-Sep-2023 66 Wed | 11-Oct-2023
' Sal | 9-Sep-2023 Holiday 67 Thu | 12-Oct-2023
Sun | 10-Sep-2023 Holiday 68 Fri | 13-Oct-2023
47 Mon | 11-Sep-2023 69 Sat 14-Oct-2023
48 | Tue | 12-Sep-2023 Sun | 15-Oct-2023 Holiday
49 Wed | 13-Sep-2023 70 Mon | 16-Oct-2023
50 Thu 14-Sep-2023 71 Tue 17-Oct-2023
51 | Fri | 15-Sep-2023 72 Wed | 18-Oct-2023
Sat | 16-Sep-2023 Holiday 73 Thu | 19-Oct-2023
Sun | 17-Sep-2023 Holiday 74 Fri | 20-Oct-2023
Mon | 18-Sep-2023 gl‘]';‘gf:;l Sat | 21-Oct-2023 i
57 | Tue | 19-Sep-2023 Sun | 22-Oct-2023 Holiday

PALE
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- Mon | 23-Oct-2023 Ayutha Pooja Wed | 22-Nov-2023
Tue | 24-Oct-2023 |  Vijaya Dhasami Thu | 23-Nov-2023
| 75 | Wed | 25-Oct-2023 Fri | 24-Nov-2023
76 | Thu | 26-Oct-2023 %)‘;dl";lg?‘]‘;’isg:a':s Sat | 25-Nov-2023
77 | Fr | 27-Oct-2023 | Sun | 26-Nov-2023 Holiday
| | sa | 280ct2023 Holliay Mon | 27-Nov-2023
Sun | 29-Oct-2023 Holiday Tue | 28-Nov-2023
78 | Mon | 30-Oct-2023 Wed | 29-Nov-2023
79 | Tue | 31-Oct-2023 Thu | 30-Nov-2023
80 | Wed | 1-Nov-2023 Fri | 1-Dec-2023
81 | Thu | 2-Nov-2023 Sat | 2-Dec-2023 |  Holiday
82 | Fri | 3-Nov-2023 | Sun | 3-Dec-2023 Holiday
83 | Sat | 4-Nov-2023 xg‘llellf?‘l‘ﬁf{'ég; Mon | 4-Dec-2023
Sun | 5-Nov-2023 ‘Holiday Tue | 5-Dec-2023
84 | Mon | 6-Noy-2023 Wed | 6-Dec-2023
85 | Tue | 7-Nov-2023 Thu | 7-Dec-2023
8 | Wed | 8-Nov-2023 Fri | 8Dec-2023
87 | Thu | 9-Nov-2023 Sat | 9-Dec-2023
88 Fri | 10-Nov-2023 Sun | 10-Dec-2023 Holiday
' Sat | 11-Noy-2023 Holiday Mon | 11-Dec-2023
Sun | 12-Nov-2023 | Sunday/ Deepavali Tue | 12-Dec-2023
Mon | 13-Nov-2023 Holiday Wed | 13-Dec-2023
Tue | 14-Nov-2023 | Holiday Thu | 14-Dec-2023
89 Wed | 15-Nov-2023 Mon | 18-Dec-2023
90 | Thu | 16-Nov-2023 Tue | 19-Dec-2023
91 | Fri | 17-Nov-2023 Wed | 20-Dec-2023
Sat | 18-Nov-2023 Holiday Thu | 21-Dec-2023
Sun | 19-Nov-2023 Holiday Fri | 22-Dec-2023
Mon | 20-Nov-2023 Sat | 23-Dec-2023 Holiday
Tue | 21-Nov-2023 Sun | 24-Dec-2023 Holiday
P\t
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Mon | 23-Dec-2023 Christmas Sun | 31-Dec-2023 Holiday
Tue | 26-Dec-2023
Wed | 27-Dec-2023
Thu | 28-Dec-2023
Fri | 29-Dec-2023
Sat | 30-Dec-2023 Holiday
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 EVEN SEMESTER
CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule | CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule
Mon 1-Jan-2024 | New Year Holiday | 19 Thu 1-Feb-2024
Tue 2-Jan-2024 20 Fri 2-Feb-2024
1 | Wed | 3-Jan-2024 fg:l:ilg‘; t‘:g‘;gfs“ | sat | 3Feb-204 Holiday
2 Thu 4-Jan-2024 R Sun | 4-Feb-2024 Holiday
3 Fri 5-Jan-2024 21 Mon 5-Feb-2024
' Sat | 6-Jan-2024 Holiday 22 | Tue | 6-Feb-2024
Sun 7-Jan-2024 Holiday 23 Wed 7-Feb-2024
4 Mon 8-Jan-2024 24 Thu 8-Feb-2024
5 Tue 9-Jan-2024 25 Fri 9-Feb-2024
6 | Wed | 10-Jan-2024 Sat | 10-Feb-2024 Holiday
7 Thu | 11-Jan-2024 | Sun | 11-Feb-2024 Holiday
Swami
8 Fn 12-Jan-2024 Vivekanandha 26 Mon 12-Feb-2024
Jayanthi
Sat 13-Jan-2024 Holiday 27 Tue 13-Feb-2024 IAE -1 Begins
Sun 14-Jan-2024 Holiday 28 | Wed | 14-Feb-2024
Mon | 15-Jan-2024 | Pongal Holiday 29 | Thu | 15-Feb-2024
Tue 16-Jan-2024 | Thiruvalluvar day | 30 Fri 16-Feb-2024 IAE -1 Ends
9 Wed 17-Jan-2024 Sat | 17-Feb-2024 Holiday
10 Thu 18-Jan-2024 Sun | 18-Feb-2024 Holiday
11 Fr 19-Jan-2024 31 Mon 19-Feb-2024
Sat 20-Jan-2024 Holiday 32 Tue | 20-Feb-2024
Sun 21-Jan-2024 Holiday 33 Wed | 21-Feb-2024
12 Mon 22-Jan-2024 34 Thu 22-Feb-2024
13 Tue 23-Jan-2024 35 Fri 23-Feb-2024
14 Wed | 24-Jan-2024 Sat | 24-Feb-2024 Holiday
13 Thu 25-Jan-2024 Sun | 25-Feb-2024 Holiday
Fri 26-Jan-2024 Republic Day 36 | Mon | 26-Feb-2024
Sat 27-Jan-2024 Holiday 37 Tue 27-Feb-2024
Sun 28-Jan-2024 Holiday 38 Wed 28-Feb-2024
16 Mon 29-Jan-2024 39 Thu 29-Fcb-2024
17 Tue 30-Jan-2024 40 Fn I-Mar-2024
18 Wed 31-Jan-2024 Sat 2-Mar-2024 Holiday
A L
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[ [ Sun | 3-Mar2024 Holiday , Sat | 6-Apr2024 Holiday
41 Mon | 4-Mar-2024 Sun 7-Apr-2024 Holiday
| 42 Tue 5-Mar-2024 65 | Mon 8-Apr-2024
43 | Wed | 6-Mar-2024 Tue | 9-Apr-2024 Telugu New Year
44 | Thu | 7-Mar-2024 66 | Wed | 10-Apr-2024
45 Fri 8-Mar-2024 67 | Thu | 11-Apr-2024
| sat | 9-Mar2024 |  Holiday 68 | Fri | 12-Apr-2024
| Sun | 10Mar2024 |  Holiday | sat | 13-Apr2024 | Holiday
46 | Mon | 11-Mar-2024 | Sun | 14-Apr2024 | Tamil New Year
47 | Tue | 12-Mar-2024 69 | Mon | 15-Apr-2024
48 | Wed | 13-Mar-2024 70 | Tue | 16-Apr-2024
49 | Thu | 14-Mar-2024 71 | Wed | 17-Apr-2024
50 Fri | 15-Mar-2024 72 | Thu | 18-Apr2024 | Model Exams Begins
' Sat | 16-Mar2024 |  Holiday | 73 | Fr | 19-Apr-2024
Sun | 17-Mar2024 | Holiday | | Sat | 20-Apr2024
51 | Mon | 18-Mar-2024 Sun | 21-Apr-2024
52 | Tue | 19-Mar-2024 | IAE -II Begins 75 | Mon | 22-Apr-2024
53 | Wed | 20-Mar-2024 76 | Tue | 23-Apr-2024
54 | Thu | 21-Mar-2024 77 | Wed | 24-Apr-2024
55 Fri | 22-Mar-2024 IAE —II Ends 78 | Thu | 25-Apr-2024
Sat | 23-Mar-2024 Holiday | 79 | Fri | 26-Apr-2024 | Model Exams Ends
.  Sun | 24-Mar2024 Holiday ] | Sat | 27-Apr2024 Holiday
56 | Mon | 25-Mar-2024 Sun | 28-Apr-2024 Holiday
57 Tue 26-Mar-2024 80 Mon | 29-Apr-2024
58 | Wed | 27-Mar-2024 81 | Tue | 30-Apr-2024 I;f)':tﬂ‘:veg:'v";‘lﬁs]s’:sy
59 | Thu | 28-Mar-2024 Wed | 1-May-2024
 Fri | 29-Mar2024 | Good Friday Thu | 2-May-2024
Sat | 30-Mar-2024 Holiday Fri | 3-May-2024
Sun | 31-Mar-2024 | Easter Sunday Sat | 4-May-2024 Holiday
60 | Mon | I-Apr-2024 Sun | 5-May-3024 Holiday
61 Tue 2-Apr-2024 Mon | 6-May-2024
62 Wed 3-Apr-2024 Tue 7-May-2024
63 | Thu | 4-Apr-2024 Wed | 8-May-2024
64 Fr 5-Apr-2024 Thu 9-May-2024
* , 37
Dr.R. VIMAL NISHANT W.Com, M.Phil. PH.D
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P
b Fri | 10-May-2024 Wed | 5-Jun-2024
= Sat | 11-May-2024 Holiday Thu 6-Jun-2024
| Sun | 12-May-2024 Holiday Fri 7-Jun-2024
| Mon | 13-May-2024 “Sat | 8-Jun2024 Holiday
Tue | 14-May-2024 | Sun |  9-jun-2024 Holiday
Wed | 15-May-2024 Mon | 10-Jun-2024
Thu 16-May-2024 Tue 11-Jun-2024
Fri | 17-May-2024 Wed | 12-Jun-2024
¥ Sat | 18-May-2024 Holida Thu | 13-Jun-2024
_Sun | 19-May-2024 Holiday Fri | 14-Jun2024
Mon | 20-May-2024 ~ Sat | 15-Jun-2024
Tue | 21-May-2024 Sun | 16-Jun-2024 | .
Wed | 22-May-2024 | Mon | 17-lun-2024 >
Thu | 23-May-2024 Tue | 18-Jun-2024
Fri | 24-May-2024 Wed | 19-Jun-2024
Sat | 25-May-2024 foliday Thu | 20-Jun-2024
Sun | 26-May-2024 |  Holiday Fri | 21-Jun2024 |
Mon | 27-May-2024  Sat | 22-Jun-2024 Holiday
Tue | 28-May-2024 | Sun | 23-Jun-2024 Holiday
Wed | 29-May-2024 Mon | 24-Jun-2024
Thu | 30-May-2024 Tue 25-Jun-2024
Fri | 31-May-2024 Wed | 26-Jun-2024
 Sat | 1-Jun-2024 Holiday Thu | 27-Jun-2024
| Sun | 2-Jun-2024 Holiday Fri | 28-Jun-2024
Mon | 3-Jun-2024 | Sat | 29-Jun2024 Holiday
Tue | 4-Jun-2024 | Sun | 30-Jun-2024 Holiday
Bl
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